
%
Number of articles

seized

65% 68.907

27% 3.609

27% 7.240

46% 58.058

Eelctrical equipment

6% 415

29% 6.302.500

+415%

+2573%

+28%

+58058%

Comparison 2000-2001 in %
by articles seized

0%

-2750%

+1092%

0%

100%

Number of cases
registered by customs

Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks

Perfumes and cosmetics

Computer equipment
(computers, screens …)

CD (audio, games, software etc.),
DVD, cassettes…

Watches and jewellery

5%

b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, etc.)

c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses, …)

1%

11%

84%

3

5

a) Sportswear

+18%

+19%TOTAL Greece

5

17

Other goods (medicine, car parts …)

6.371.822 100%

99%

1

Breakdown of number of cases registered and number of

articles seized by product type - GREECE 2001

Toys and games

Clothing and accessories 11

3

Product description %

40



1.

2.

3.
USA
36%

China
28%

Turkey
9%

Indonesia
9%

Bangladesh

9%
Unknown

9%

a.
Turkey
33,33%

Bangladesh

33,33%
Unknown
33,33%

b.
China

33,33%
Indonesia
33,33%

USA
33,33%

c.
USA
60%

China
40%

4.

5.

6.

7.
China
100%

8.

9.
U.A.E.
40%

Egypt
20%

Korea
20%

Greece
20%

USA
24%

China
24%

U.A.E.
12%

Turkey
6%

Korea
6%

Greece
6%

Bangladesh

6%
Others

16%

Clothing and accessories

CD (audio, games, software),
DVD, cassettes …

Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks

Computer articles
(computers, screens, etc.)

Perfumes and cosmetics

TOTAL Greece

Other goods (medicines, car parts etc.)

Breakdown by origin/provenance by product type

expressed as % - GREECE 2001

Other clothing (ready-to-wear …)

Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses …)

Watches - Jewellery

Toys and games

Sportswear

Electrical equipment
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1.

2.

3.
Nike
27%

Nautica
27%

Adidas
19%

Timberland

9%
Fila
9%

Versace
9%

a.
Nike

33,33%
Adidas
33,33%

Fila
33,33%

b.
Nautica
66,66%

Versace
33,33%

c.
Nike
40%

Nautica
20%

Adidas
20%

Timberland

20%

4.

5.

6.

7.
Adidas
100%

8.

9.
Ph. Morris

80%
Parisienne

20%

Ph. Morris

25%
Nike
17%

Adidas
17%

Nautica
17%

Parisienne

6%
Timberland

6%
Versace

6%
Fila
6%

Clothing and accessories

CD (audio,games, software)
DVD, cassettes …

Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks

Computer equipment
(computers, screens …)

Perfumes and cosmetics

TOTAL Greece

Other goods (medicine, car parts …)

Breakdown by rightholder and product type

expressed as % - GREECE 2001

Other clothing (ready-to-wear …)

Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses …)

Watches and jewellery

Toys and games

Sportswear

Electrical equipment
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