

Breakdown of number of cases registered and number of articles seized by product type - GREECE 2001



Product description	Number of cases registered by customs	%	Number of articles seized	%	Comparison 2000-2001 in % by articles seized	
Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks					0%	
Perfumes and cosmetics					-2750%	
Clothing and accessories	11	65%	68.907	1%	+1092%	
a) Sportswear	3	27%	3.609	5%	+2573%	
b) Other clothing (ready-to-wear, etc.)	3	27%	7.240	11%	+28%	
c) Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses,)	5	46%	58.058	84%	+58058%	
Eelctrical equipment						
Computer equipment (computers, screens)						
CD (audio, games, software etc.), DVD, cassettes						
Watches and jewellery	1	6%	415		+415%	
Toys and games						
Other goods (medicine, car parts)	5	29%	6.302.500	99%	+18%	
TOTAL Greece	17	100%	6.371.822	100%	+19%	



Breakdown by origin/provenance by product type



expressed as % - GREECE 2001

1.	Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks									
2.	Perfumes and cosmetics									
3.	Clothing and accessories		USA 36%	China 28%	Turkey 9%	Indonesia 9%	Bangladesh 9%	Unknown 9%		
	a.	Sportswear	Turkey 33,33%	Bangladesh 33,33%	Unknown 33,33%					
	b.	Other clothing (ready-to-wear)	China 33,33%	Indonesia 33,33%	USA 33,33%					
	c.	Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses)	USA 60%	China 40%						
4.	Electrical equipment									
5.	Computer articles (computers, screens, etc.)									
6.	CD (audio, games, software), DVD, cassettes									
7.	Watches - Jewellery		China 100%							
8.	Toys and games									
9.	Other goods (medicines, car parts etc.)		U.A.E. 40%	Egypt 20%	Korea 20%	Greece 20%				
	TOTAL Greece		USA 24%	China 24%	U.A.E. 12%	Turkey 6%	Korea 6%	Greece 6%	Bangladesh 6%	Others 16%



Breakdown by rightholder and product type



expressed as % - GREECE 2001

1.	Foodstuffs, alcoholic and other drinks									
2.	Perfumes and cosmetics									
3.	Clothing and accessories		Nike 27%	Nautica 27%	Adidas 19%	Timberland 9%	Fila 9%	Versace 9%		
	a.	Sportswear	Nike 33,33%	Adidas 33,33%	Fila 33,33%					
	b.	Other clothing (ready-to-wear)	Nautica 66,66%	Versace 33,33%						
	c.	Clothing accessories (bags, sunglasses)	Nike 40%	Nautica 20%	Adidas 20%	Timberland 20%				
4.	Electri	cal equipment								
5.	5. Computer equipment (computers, screens)									
6.	CD (audio,games, software) DVD, cassettes									
7.	Watches and jewellery		Adidas 100%							
8.	Toys and games									
9.	Other goods (medicine, car parts)		Ph. Morris 80%	Parisienne 20%						
	TOTAL Greece		Ph. Morris 25%	Nike 17%	Adidas 17%	Nautica 17%	Parisienne 6%	Timberland 6%	Versace 6%	Fila 6%